

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

49

Continuation

Abstract of work

50

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① providing and fixing of working B.M. pillar					
Qty hole T.M.P. - (43)					
1.150/km @ Rs. 37.87.85/1km					Rs. 4356-00
② Reference pillar					
Qty hole T.M.P. - (43)					
1.150/km @ Rs. 1752.93/1km					Rs. 2016-00
③ Cleaning and grubbing sand land.					
Qty hole T.M.P. - (43)					
0.805 hect @ Rs. 5113.8.76/hect					Rs. 41162-00
④ Box cutting excavation of sand way.					
Qty hole T.M.P. - (43)					
104.25 m ³ @ Rs. 74.16/m ³					Rs. 7731-00
⑤ Const ⁿ of Embankment with approved material of local - 1000 m.					
Qty hole T.M.P. - (43)					
489.93 m ³ @ Rs. 175.22/m ³					Rs. 85845-00
⑥ For 100m local.					
498.89 m ³ @ Rs. 111.14/m ³					Rs. 70413.00
⑦ Const ⁿ of Sub grade and earthen shoulder.					
Qty hole T.M.P. - (43)					
562.42 m ³ @ Rs. 176.86/m ³					Rs. 99469-00
⑧ Const ⁿ of C/S by providing well graded material.					
Qty hole T.M.P. - (44)					
318.2 m ³ @ Rs. 3467.95/m ³					Rs. 1103536-00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9) WBM Co-III providing laying & spreading and compaction Qty vide TMBP - (44) $170.44 \text{ m}^3 @ Rs 4213.34/\text{m}^3 = 718121-\infty$					
(10) providing and applying Primer coat (SS1) $2272.50 \text{ m}^2 @ Rs 44.78/\text{m}^2 = 100967-\infty$					
(11) providing and applying Tack coat (RS1) Qty vide TMBP - (44) $2272.50 \text{ m}^2 @ Rs 15.12/\text{m}^2 = 34360-\infty$					
(12) providing laying and rolling of close grade premix Qty vide TMBP - (16) $2272.50 \text{ m}^2 @ Rs 232.67/\text{m}^2 = 528742-\infty$					
(13) Construction of GSB by providing well graded Material. Qty vide TMBP - (44) $49.65 \text{ m}^3 @ Rs 3467.95/\text{m}^3 = 172183-\infty$					
(14) providing laying and compacting WBM Co-III Qty vide TMBP - (45) $156.23 \text{ m}^3 @ Rs 4213.34/\text{m}^3 = 658250-\infty$					
(15) RCC M30 concrete in reinforcement barred C.C. pavement Qty vide TMBP - (45) $333.30 \text{ m}^3 @ Rs 7336.14/\text{m}^3 = 2445135-\infty$					

Continuation

ing Aut

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(16) Rec. M.S. K.M. Stone					
Qty vide TMBP - (45)					
1 NOS @ Rs 2325.76/each Rs 2326-00					
(17) 250mm Stone					
Qty vide TMBP - (45)					
5 NOS @ Rs 614.85/each Rs 3074-00					
(18) Rec. M.S. grade boundary pillar					
Qty vide TMBP - (45)					
4 NOS @ Rs 490.56/each Rs 19622-00					
(19) Branding and fixing					
Traffic Sign board.					
600mm Circular					
Qty vide TMBP - (45)					
4 NOS @ Rs 4976.61/each Rs 49766-00					
(20) 900mm Equilateral Triangle					
Qty vide TMBP - (45)					
6 NOS @ Rs 5474.33/each Rs 32846-00					
(21) 600 x 450mm Rectangular					
Qty vide TMBP - (46)					
4 NOS @ Rs 4846.41/each Rs 19385-00					
(22) Branding of hot applied thermoplastic compound					
Qty vide TMBP - (46)					
120.00m ² @ Rs 735.44/m ² Rs 88253-00					
(23) Branding of hot applied					
Qty vide TMBP - (46)					
110.00m ² @ Rs 735.44/m ² Rs 80898-00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(24) planting of tree by the road side city noida m AP- (46)					
60 Nos @ Rs 817.92/each					49195-00
(25) providing and laying R.C. cable cut pipe city noida m AP- (46)					
22.50m @ Rs 837.69/each					18848-00
(26) providing and fixing direction and place sign board city noida m AP- (46)					
1 Nos @ Rs 3187.32/each					3187-00
(27) providing and fixing of typical M.M. post sign board 6 Nos @ Rs 10957.24/each					65743-00
(28) E/W in excavation for frame city noida m AP- (47)					
29.79m ³ @ Rs 269.32/m ³					8023-00
(29) providing R.C.C. grade in levelling work in frame city noida m AP- (47)					
2.96m ³ @ Rs 5771.25/m ³					17088-00
(30) providing concrete for plain R.C. in open frame city noida m AP- (47)					
30.602m ³ @ Rs 6443.72/m ³					197191-00

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Continuation